

WIL/SEC/2019

September 05, 2019

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited				
Department of Corporate Services,	ListingCompliance Department				
SP. J. Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,				
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051				
(Scrip Code-514162)	(Symbol: WELSPUNIND)				

Dear Sirs/ Madam,

Subject: Disclosure of information pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, giving below is the information regarding issuance of duplicate share certificate received from shareholder. We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificate to the shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Subject	Received by	Stop Transfer	RTA intimated	Folio	Name of	Certific	Distinctive	No. of	Reason
Mattter	the Registrar	Date	the Company	No	Shareholder	ate	No.	Shares	
	& Share		× ×			No.			
	Transfer								
	Agent (RTA)								
Issuance of	September	September 03,	September 04,	00108924	Naryan Das	637	165951 -	90	Lost By
duplicate	03, 2019	2019	2019		Manihar		166040		Holder
share	2								
certificate	(5)					*		,	

Please take the same on record.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully, For Welspun India Limited

Dipali Goenka

CEO & Joint Managing Director

DIN: 00007199

Encl: As above

Welspun India Limited

Welspun House, 6th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013, India. T:+91 22 6613 6000 / 2490 8000 F:+91 22 2490 8020 / 2490 8021

E-mail: companysecretary_wil@welspun.com Website: www.welspunindia.com

Registered Address: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat 370 110, India.

T: +91 2836 661 111 F: +91 2836 279 010

Works: Survey No. 76, Village Morai, Vapi, District Valsad, Gujarat 396 191, India.

T: +91 260 2437437 F: +91 260 22437088

Corporate Identity Number: L17110GJ1985PLC033271

300956

From:

Narayan Das Manihar 44, Burtolla Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata- 700007 Email id.- nileshmanihar@gmail.com

Date: 28.08.2019

SPERED POST

To Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Unit- Welspun India Limited C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai- 400083

Dear Sirs,

Re.: Folio No. 00108924

Sub.: Request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

With reference to your email dated 11th January, 2019, I would like to inform you that I had misplaced/ lost my original Share Certificate(s). I am attaching herewith self attested copy of my PAN Card and Passport.

I request you to please send me the procedure for issuing duplicate Share Certificate(s) along with Share Certificate No. and Distinctive No. to enable me to fill the Indemnity Bond, Affidavit etc. at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Narayan Das Marihar

Encl: As stated



RECEIVED

3 1 AUG 2009
LINKINTIMEINDIKAPAT.LITTD.

च्याई लेखा भंडवा /PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER



AEJPM0980J PIR MARE NARAYAN DAS MANIHAR

THE STATE OF THE S

पन्म तिथि /DATE OF BIRTH 24-04-1954

ETTIET ISIGNATURE

Naroyan Dis Marihar



आपकार आयुक्त, प.मं.-XI

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX, W.B. - XI

Marayan Das Mancher

Marayan Das Mancher

इस कार्ड के खो / मिल जाने पर कृष्या जारी करने बात प्राधिकारी को सूचित / वापस कर दें संयुक्त आयकर आयुक्त(पद्धति एवं तकनीकी). पी-7.

चीरंगी रक्वायर.

कलकता - 700 069.

In case this card is lost/found, kindly inform/return to the issuing authority:

Joint Commissioner of Income-tax(Systems & Technical).

Chowringhee Square, Calcutta- 700 069.

....

\$

ARRITHUTTING REPUBLIC OF INDIA



स्त्रे का बार नामाय है स्ट्यांने १९११ - व्याप्त स्थाप के स्ट्रांने हरू १८ व व्याप्त जिला किसी होने १८ व्याप्त स्थाप स्थाप होते हैं १८ व्याप्त स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप THERE AND A RESIDENCE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE RESIDENCE OF

कारत समाच इत्तरहणात्र है आदेश है

BY ORDER OF THE PRESENT



एम. मंडि AM. MANDI कृते क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी For Region at Passport Officer फोलकारा / Kolkata

ATTECH PROPERTY OF ANDIA PARAMETER OF INDIA STATE O

J4838984<5IND5303278M2102207<<<<<<<<<<

Nasayour Das Maribur

Massayan Das

Maribery

21/02/2011

20/02/2021

KOLKATA

GITA DEVI MANIHAR

BINA DEVI MANIHAR

44 BURTOLLA STREET, P.O AND P.S

BURRA BAZAR, KOLKATA-700907

WEST BENGAL

A8417914

17/01/2000

CALBO0561611 - GLD PPT CANCELLED AND RETURNED

disabendate

TAHAN [/ C] / KOLKAIA 24-1 G! 483/94 16 1.2026

विसा / बालूकी अभिनायक का भाग / Name of

GOPI CHAND MANIHAR

Certified to be true Copy Attested on Identification

TAPAN DAS NOTARY

- 6 SEP 2018